CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 15, 2021

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND

SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

pATE;____ [\ ﬂf / 292

SIGNATURE:

Ur—">

1,099,362.83

739,036.69
25,147.53
223,286.11
84,432.62
23,035.60
2,421.28
1,500.00

503.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/09/21

TIME: 14:29:

08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck date=’20211115 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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AIRGAS USA, LLC
ALEXANDER CHEMICAL CORPO

ALL TYPES ELEVATORS, INC
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ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO
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ALTHOFF INDUSTRIES, INC.
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BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP
THE BLUE LINE
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INVOICE #9118633206 DA
2021 DELIVERY OF HYDRO

INVOICE #20094418 DATE
INVOICE #20091572 DATE
CREIDT

INVOICE #20093829 DATE

APPROVED BY CITY COUNC
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APPROVED BY CITY COUNC

INVOICE #S474123 DATED
INVOICE #S473980 DATED

INVOICE #38348 DATED 1
INVOICE #409515 DATED

ORDER # 0-0000049735
ORDER # 0-0000046071

INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M
PLAN REVIEW FOR 2555 E
MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV
PLAN REVIEW FOR 960 RO
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INVOICE 42299 ADVERTIS
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/09/21

TIME: 14:29:

08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck_date='20211115 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

91446

91447
91447
91447
91447
91447
91447
91447

91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450
91450

ISSUE DT
11/15/21

11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21

11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21
11/15/21

VENDOR DEPT-DIV
13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921
1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/09/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:29:08 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck_date=’20211115 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT --- VENDOR DEPT-DIV = —=——- DESCRIPTION--———- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91450 11/15/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 9.48
105100 91450 11/15/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.43
105100 91450 11/15/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 9.48
105100 91450 11/15/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 11.81
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 400.49
105100 91451 11/15/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 11/5-12/4/21 0.00 383.40
105100 91452 11/15/21 151 COMED 010926 9/30-10/29/21 0.00 2,302.68
105100 91452 11/15/21 151 COMED 010926 9/28-10/27/21 0.00 5,750.79
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,053.47
105100 91453 11/15/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 2/1-2/16/21 0.00 42.74
105100 91453 11/15/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 2/16-3/17/21 0.00 90.58
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1313 K32
105100 91454 11/15/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 QUOTE #MJMN525 0.00 SilIN92
105100 91454 11/15/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 DELL E2318H LED MONITO 0.00 827.60
105100 91454 11/15/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010502 HP 94 (C8765WN) BLACK 0.00 40.58
105100 91454 11/15/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010502 HP 95 (C8766WN) TRI-CO 0.00 49.49
105100 91454 11/15/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 QUOTE #MJDN539 0.00 2,706.34
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,681.93
105100 91455 11/15/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 9/10-10/18/21 0.00 2,403.86
105100 91455 11/15/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 9/10-10/18/21 0.00 11,417.45
105100 91455 11/15/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 9/10-10/18/21 0.00 26,535.95
105100 91455 11/15/21 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 9/10-10/18/21 0.00 221.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 40,578.67
105100 91456 11/15/21 2810 CORE & MAIN, LP 053443 INVOICE #P746906 DATED 0.00 367.43
105100 91457 11/15/21 12060 CURRENT TECHNOLOGIES COR 010613 INVOICE # 727897 0.00 1,320.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #W3706 DATED 1 0.00 210.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #W3707 DATED 1 0.00 839.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 INVOICE #W3735 DATED 1 0.00 630.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 422.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 230.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 230.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00
105100 91459 11/15/21 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 2021 ANNUAL FIRE ALARM 0.00 126.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

DATE:

11/09/21
TIME: 14:29:

08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck_date=’20211115 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448
5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 063448
5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 433476
2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925
2609 DON MC CUE CHEVROLET 010925
871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613
554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029
554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 083453
10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453
10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453
10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453
14796 EBY GRAPHICS, INC 043439
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14796 EBY GRAPHICS, INC 043439
14796 EBY GRAPHICS, INC 043439
13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613
8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 083453
8973 ENGINEERING RESOURCE ASS 053440
3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 010910
3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063448
15454 GAGNEPAIN, FRANCIS J 093454
15084 GAS DEPOT 0l

15084 GAS DEPOT 01

12304 GIS CERTIFICATION INSTIT 010504
15449 GOVRED TECHNOLOGY, INC. 010613
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INVOICE # 10087
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SCREWDRIVER

SALES TAX

ocoooo

o ooo

ooo

ocoooo

[eNeNoNoNoNoNo)

o oo o

o

o

o oo

o

oooo

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

620.
422,
126.
5,367.

35.
-21.
oY

13

25,

2,666.
.00
.00

2,723

195.
107.
121.
425.

36

1,111,
535.
1,111,
640.
535.
.85

3,968
318

12,672

1,031.
.00

13,704

18

1,320.
462.
14,655.
8,810.
23,466.
285.
62,500.
39.
-110.

201.
265.

00
00
00
00

15
38
00

00

86
94
22
02

.85

00
00
00
00
00

.97

.13

87

.40

00
50
79
28
07
00
00
98
00

60
40

4



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/09/21

TIME: 14:29:

08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck date='20211115 00:00:00.000’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 11/09/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:29:08 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck_date=’20211115 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-----—-———-—-—- VENDOR--—= =—=——————— DEPT-DIV = = ————- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91485 11/15/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE #9315658 DATED 0.00 254.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,394.47
105100 91486 11/15/21 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 13,825.00
105100 91487 11/15/21 15452 KRZYZEWSKI, ROBERT JR 28 LOI REFUND FOR 203 E W 0.00 1,500.00
105100 91488 11/15/21 14695 LANDSCAPE MATERIAL & FIR 053443 INVOICE #49094 DATED 1 0.00 138.00
105100 91488 11/15/21 14695 LANDSCAPE MATERIAL & FIR 063447 INVOICE #49094 DATED 1 0.00 138.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 276.00
105100 91489 11/15/21 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INVOICE # 10378155 0.00 226.63
105100 91490 11/15/21 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE # 1088361-2021 0.00 189.50
105100 91491 11/15/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,312.50
105100 91492 11/15/21 15450 MANGULABNAN, EFREN 4300 REFUND - RETURNED PARK 0.00 70.00
105100 91493 11/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE #11647 0.00 2,646.00
105100 91493 11/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 11702 0.00 2,511.00
105100 91493 11/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 MAKE & REVIEW FILES, A 0.00 1,217.15
105100 91493 11/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 11704 0.00 2,299.70
105100 91493 11/15/21 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE # 11649 0.00 1,933.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,607.35
105100 91494 11/15/21 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010924 EDGER 0.00 259.14
105100 91495 11/15/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448 PRY BAR 0.00 73.49
105100 91495 11/15/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 083453 INVOICE #66608465 DATE 0.00 423.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 497.10
105100 91496 11/15/21 5000 MEADE, INC 083453 INVOICE #698050 DATED 0.00 367.50
105100 91497 11/15/21 15409 MICHELS CORPORATION 063448 REPAIRS TO THE LOWER C 0.00 7,795.00
105100 91498 11/15/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,799.88
105100 91498 11/15/21 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,915.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 9,715.18
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00038842 - JUNIO 0.00 3,649.46
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00063006 - WING 0.00 187.25
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #31400000 - MIS S 0.00 250.00
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #34000000 - LABOR 0.00 3,120.00
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #42005000 - FREIG 0.00 100.00
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00095076 - PIN 0.00 48.69
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00151955 - BOLT 0.00 69.08
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00063035 - MOUNT 0.00 294.58
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00063013 - PUSH 0.00 572.11
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #00102297 - ATT. 0.00 111.51
105100 91499 11/15/21 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 043439 PART #05002897 - DECEL 0.00 653.18

0.00 9,055.86

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/09/21

TIME: 14:29:

08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck date=’20211115 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 8
DATE: 11/09/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:29:08 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck_date=’20211115 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------—-—=-—- VENDOR-—== ——=—————- DEPT-DIV =  ————— DESCRIPTION-—--—-~- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91510 11/15/21 2115 PEERLESS FENCE 053443 INVOICE #103335 DATED 0.00 16.64
105100 91511 11/15/21 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010208 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 36.03
105100 91511 11/15/21 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010210 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 5.00
105100 91511 11/15/21 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 PETTY CASH REIMBURSEME 0.00 7.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 48.03
105100 91512 11/15/21 14816 PIT STOP 010207 TURNER JUNCTION WASTE 0.00 603.34
105100 91513 11/15/21 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPT O 0.00 462.84
105100 91514 11/15/21 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #410900342 DAT 0.00 355.46
105100 91515 11/15/21 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL POSTAGE METER 0.00 300.00
105100 91515 11/15/21 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL POSTAGE METER 0.00 300.00
105100 91515 11/15/21 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFILL POSTAGE METER 0.00 300.00
105100 91515 11/15/21 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL POSTAGE METER 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,200.00
105100 91516 11/15/21 13497 PRIME, TACK & SEAL CO 083453 SPRAY VARIOUS STREETS 0.00 456.00
105100 91517 11/15/21 7797 R J LIPSCOMB ENGINEERING 053443 INVOICE #183446 DATED 0.00 295.90
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2152664-IN 0.00 10.00
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2151148-IN 0.00 211.00
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2151147-IN 0.00 117.98
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2151146-IN 0.00 32.25
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2153001-IN 0.00 327.98
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2151144-IN 0.00 171.00
105100 91518 11/15/21 492 RAY O’'HERRON, INC. 010613 INVOICE # 2151145-IN 0.00 290.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,160.21
105100 91519 11/15/21 12236 SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVIC 010926 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 517,352.58
105100 91520 11/15/21 12827 SIGN A RAMA 010208 21 STREET BANNERS TO C 0.00 1,606.50
105100 91521 11/15/21 11747 SKIRMONT MECHANICAL CONT 063448 QUOTE #Q9829 - REMOVE 0.00 8,710.00
105100 91522 11/15/21 12709 SPRINT 010921 9/24-10/23/21 0.00 71.39
105100 91522 11/15/21 12709 SPRINT 010924 9/24-10/23/21 0.00 139.31
105100 91522 11/15/21 12709 SPRINT 010925 9/24-10/23/21 0.00 28.22
105100 91522 11/15/21 12709 SPRINT 053443 9/24-10/23/21 0.00 70.55
105100 91522 11/15/21 12709 SPRINT 063447 9/24-10/23/21 0.00 113772
105100 91522 11/15/21 12709 SPRINT 063448 9/24-10/23/21 0.00 65.89
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 489.08
105100 91523 11/15/21 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 053443 INVOICE #P32357 DATED 0.00 347.41
105100 91523 11/15/21 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INV P32527 0.00 96.02
105100 91523 11/15/21 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 INV P30770 DATED 8/2/2 0.00 -359.87

0.00 83.56

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/09/21

TIME: 14:29:

08

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’'G426’ and transact.ck_date=’20211115 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/21
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11/7-12/6/21
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 10
DATE: 11/09/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:29:08 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G426’ and transact.ck_date=’'20211115 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—-—---- VENDOR DEPT-DIV = —==—- DESCRIPTION-——-—— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,969.79
105100 91538 11/15/21 12129 VIKING BROTHERS INC. 063447 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,344.96
105100 91539 11/15/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 467 W 0.00 160.00
105100 91539 11/15/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 455 ST 0.00 160.00
105100 91539 11/15/21 6793 W.A. MANAGEMENT, INC. 011029 LOT CUTTING FOR 459 W 0.00 160.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 480.00
105100 91540 11/15/21 4823 WATER PRODUCTS AURORA 063447 INVOICE #0306094 DATED 0.00 506.00
105100 91542 11/15/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 REBAR 0.00 298.80
105100 91542 11/15/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 ADJUSTING RING 0.00 293.00
105100 91542 11/15/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 REBAR 0.00 298.80
105100 91542 11/15/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 083453 BUMPER BLOCK 0.00 201.60
105100 91542 11/15/21 11115 WELCH BROTHERS, INC. 010921 BUMPER BLOCK 0.00 86.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,178.60
105100 91543 11/15/21 15211 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 053443 10,000 W-4 WATER BILLI 0.00 312.70
105100 91543 11/15/21 15211 WEST CHICAGO PRINTING 063447 10,000 W-4 WATER BILLI 0.00 312.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 625.40
105100 91544 11/15/21 4595 WHOLESALE DIRECT 010925 INVOICE #000253913 DAT 0.00 198.86
105100 91545 11/15/21 6960 TIMOTHY WILCOX 043439 REIMBURSEMENT TO TIM W 0.00 27.00
105100 91546 11/15/21 15453 ZIMMERMAN, ALAN & LEE 05 326 KRESSWOOD, ACCT 00 0.00 60.51
105100 V91541 11/15/21 15061 WCWWA 053443 INVOICE #102021WC 0.00 213,476.89
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00 1,099,362.83
TOTAL FUND 0.00 1,099,362.83

TOTAL REPORT 0.00 1,099,362.83



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/09/21
TIME: 14:14:37

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

SELECTION CRITERIA: payable.due_date=’20211115 00:00:00.000"

PAYMENT TYPE: ALL

FUND - 01 - GENERAL FUND

DEPT-DIV ACCOUNT -----—- TITLE----—= ——=————=-————— VENDOR----—=—————
01 130100 INVENTORY-REFUSE 14830 GROOT, INC

01 131100 INVENTORY-DIESEL 15084 GAS DEPOT

01 131200 INVENTORY-GASOLI 15084 GAS DEPOT

TOTAL GENERAL FUND

010110 4012 CORP COUNSEL-SAL 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC
010110 4100 LEGAL FEES 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC
010110 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 4836 ILLINOIS MUNICIPAL LE
010110 4211 PRINTING & BINDI 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPOR
010110 4211 PRINTING & BINDI 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPOR
010110 4650 MISCELLANEOUS CO 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER
010110 4720 OTHER CHARGES 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS
TOTAL CITY COUNCIL-OPERATIONS

010207 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 14816 PIT STOP

TOTAL CITY ADMIN-SPECIAL PROJ

010208 4107 NEWSLETTER PREPA 4322 US POSTMASTER

010208 4212 ADVERTISING 12827 SIGN A RAMA

010208 4225 OTHER CONTRACTUA 11730 TECHNIVISTA, INC.
010208 4646 ARTS PROGRAMMING 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL
TOTAL CITY ADMIN-MARKET/COMM

010210 4110 TRAINING & TUITI 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN
010210 4112 MEMBERSHIPS/DUES 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL